
 

 

BOLSA DE TRABAJO TAG 

 

FECHA ENTRADA EN VIGOR: 09/06/2022 

 

TAG 2022 1  MELENDO VAZQUEZ, MERCEDES (P.I) 

TAG 2022 2  RODRÍGUEZ CISNEROS, CLAUDIA 

TAG 2022 3  MONGE BLANCO, PAULA  

TAG 2022 4  MARTÍNEZ DE LA TORRE, MERCEDES 

TAG 2022 5  SALAZAR BELTRAN, JUAN MANUEL 

TAG 2022 6  GOTOR SANJAUME, AFRICA 

TAG 2022 7  LOZANO FLORES, ANA  

TAG 2022 8  ORTIZ MUÑOZ, NOELIA  

TAG 2022 9  GARCIA GARRIDO, ANA ISABEL 

TAG 2022 10  LUCAS-VIEDMA JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO 

TAG 2022 11  LABRADOR BAENA, MARÍA JOSÉ 

TAG 2022 12  JARAMILLO PÉREZ, MARINA 

TAG 2022 13  VELO GARCÍA, ELENA  

TAG 2022 14  LIROLA PINO, CARMEN  

TAG 2022 15  CRESPO ALVAREZ, CHANTAL 

TAG 2022 16  GONZALEZ CONEJO, ANA AMELIA 

TAG 2022 17  SORIANO GUILLEN, RAFAEL 

TAG 2022 18  VERGARA FLEY, ELENA  

TAG 2022 19  PEREZ AMUEDO, MARIA  

TAG 2022 20  CARRANZA DORADO, CARLOS 

TAG 2022 21  GARCIA LARA, MARIA DOLORES 

 
 
 

     

FECHA ENTRADA EN VIGOR: 07/07/2023 

 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 1  ORTIZ COBACHO, Mª SERENA 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 2  VÁZQUEZ ANTOLÍN, MANUEL 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 3  CANTADOR GARRIDO, INÉS 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 4  SAINZ CAPELLÁN, SONIA  

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 5  MELENDO VÁZQUEZ, MERCEDES 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 6  SÁNCHEZ VÁZQUEZ, Mª DEL MAR 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 7  CANO REMESAL, ILUMINADA 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 8  FERNÁNDEZ-ARGÜELLES GARCÍA, BEGOÑA 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 9  ACUÑA SÁNCHEZ, Mª BLANCA 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 10  VALLADARES PÉREZ, ANA  

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 11  PIMENTEL SILES, PATRICIA 

TAG (ESTABILIZACIÓN) 12  LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, Mª DEL MAR 

      



 
 
 
 
FECHA DE ENTRADA EN VIGOR: 09/06/2022 

 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 1  GATA MATA, CARMEN  

TAG (LISTA 1º) 2  NOGUERA VALDÉS, MARÍA JOSÉ 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 3  GARCÍA SOLA, INMACULADA 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 4  RODRÍGUEZ OSUNA, LUIS M. 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 5  LÓPEZ ROJAS, ALBERTO  

TAG (LISTA 1º) 6  GIMENO LAVÍN, MARÍA  

TAG (LISTA 1º) 7  LUQUE AMBROSIANI, DAVID 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 8  DIEZ DELGADO, GUILLERMO 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 9  BERNAL ORTEGA, NATALIA 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 10  MARTÍNEZ GUILLÉN, MARÍA VICTORIA 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 11  MARTÍNEZ HUGUET, ELENA 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 12  ÁLVAREZ CASADO, REYES  

TAG (LISTA 1º) 13  ROSSI JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA JOSÉ 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 14  SCHÜTZ SÁNCHEZ, HELENA 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 15  GAZQUEZ SANTOS, MARÍA 

TAG (LISTA 1º) 16  GÓMEZ JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA  

TAG (LISTA 1º) 17  BAZAGA VELASCO, JOSÉ MIGUEL 

 
 
 

     

FECHA DE ENTRADA EN VIGOR: 22/09/2023 

 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 1  RODRIGUEZ CISNEROS, CLAUDIA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 2  LABRADOR BAENA, MARÍA JOSÉ 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 3  GUINEA NUÑEZ, CARMEN DOLORES 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 4  LOZANO FLORES, ANA  

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 5  GOTOR SANJAUME, MARIA AFRICA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 6  SALAZAR BELTRAN, JUAN MANUEL 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 7  LUQUE AMBROSIANI, DAVID 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 8  ORTIZ MUÑOZ, NOELIA  

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 9  MÉRIDA CEBALLOS, JAIME 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 10  ROLDAN PEREZ, LUIS GONZALO 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 11  BENEDICTO PEINADO, MARIA JOSE 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 12  ORTIZ MELLADO, JUAN PEDRO 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 13  HIGUERO MARTINEZ, MARIA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 14  CONTRERAS FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 15  GATA MATA, CARMEN  

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 16  PINEDA ESCACENA, ALFONSO 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 17  RODRÍGUEZ CARRASCO, DANIEL 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 18  ROMERO GUTIERREZ, CRISTOBAL 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 19  VERGARA FLEY, ELENA  



TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 20  NOGUERAS VALDES, MARIA JOSE 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 21  MONGE BLANCO, PAULA  

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 22  PÉREZ AMUEDO, MARÍA  

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 23  ANGULO ROSÚA, SEBASTIÁN 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 24  ALVARADO MARTÍN, BERTA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 25  JARAMILLO PÉREZ, MARINA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 26  CUEVAS RAMOS, CLARA  

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 27  RIQUELME CANTERO, LORETO 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 28  LUCAS-VIEDMA JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 29  MAQUEDA PEDROSA, M TERESA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 30  VALERA SORIA, LUIS  

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 31  GARCIA LARA, MARIA DOLORES 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 32  LLAMAZARES PORTERO, IRENE 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 33  MAJAN GALVAN, CARLOS  

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 34  MONTERO PAVÓN, NATALIA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 35  ROMERO GONZALEZ, PATRICIA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 36  GONZALEZ VALLARINO SOTO, ANA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 37  CORVILLO ALONSO, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 38  BELLOSO ESPAÑA, ENRIQUE 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 39  ROSSI JIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 40  MARTOS ZEJALBO, LAURA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 41  SCHÜTZ SANCHEZ, HELENA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 42  CANTADOR GARRIDO, LUCÍA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 43  PARRA LORENTE, CYNTHIA 

TAG (1º EJERCICIO) 44  TORRES MORENO, JOSE MARIA 

 


